
Estagiário Unidade Matrícula CPF
Data 

Nascimento
Banco Agência Conta

Dias
bolsa

Dias
falta

Dias
úteis

Saldo
Desconto

Valor bolsa
(R$)

Dias de 
recesso 

indenizado

Valor 
recesso 

indenizado 
(R$)

Valor
desconto 

(R$)
Total Bolsa

Dias
vale

Valor
vale (R$)

Total a pagar
(R$)

ALINE DA SILVA MUNIS ZE05 2 04777105148 08/11/1989 SICREDI 810 266797 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 20 140,00 940,00
ANA JULIA FEDATO GUIMARAES ZE03 86 07760935170 20/07/2006 748 - Sicredi 810 19309-1 8 2 6 -04:36 160,00 11,67 233,40 -31,36 362,04 4 28,00 390,04
ANA PAULA SILVA FERREIRA ZE56 6 03964261157 30/01/1991 SICREDI 4256 14.454-1 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 16 112,00 912,00
BIANCA CARDOSO DE SOUZA GAB/MEMBRO 70 01908520116 07/04/2002 Banco do Brasil 8231-7 1593-8 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
BRENDA RAULY RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA ZE18 83 06102306112 21/05/1999 748 804 966151 7 0 5 - 180,65 9,33 248,80 0,00 429,45 4 28,00 457,45
CLARICE SARDINHA REIS ZE16 14 06140156181 23/10/2005 SICREDI (748) 806 718744 31 0 22 - 600,00 0 0,00 0,00 600,00 21 147,00 747,00
CLAUSNER EDUARDO DA SILVA BRANDÃO ZE33 89 05209275167 10/08/2001 237 1646 177881 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
DANIELY JACOBI DE OLIVEIRA ZE14 85 06150523128 27/09/2002 SICREDI (748) 802 64896-5 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
EDINA GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA ZE50 19 03482241171 13/11/1987 Banco Bradesco 1380 0507417-7 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
EDUARDA ZIGUER DE SOUZA ZE36 91 12011348978 03/08/2002 237-Bradesco 676 2912-2 31 0 22 -03:30 800,00 0 0,00 -22,58 777,42 20 140,00 917,42
EITOR CAETANO FERREIRA ZE15 82 71878364499 24/09/2006 BANCO DO BRASIL 1013-8 348708 31 0 21 - 600,00 0 0,00 0,00 600,00 18 126,00 726,00
FABRICIO DA CUNHA ANDRADE ZE42 71 08294022330 30/06/2001 BANCO DO BRASIL 1590-3 39468-8 31 0 22 -00:31 800,00 0 0,00 -3,33 796,67 20 140,00 936,67
FELIPE SOUZA PINTO ZE47 72 07338415110 28/10/2003 380 - PICPAY SERVIÇOS S.A 1 37155338-5 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
FERNANDA FRANCISCA GOUVEIA DOS SANTOS ZE29 22 07099327151 21/01/2004 748 810 10145-4 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 20 140,00 940,00
HESMERALDA MARIA MORAES CARRIJO ZE08 84 05355341160 05/11/2001 748 - Sicredi 809 60608-5 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 20 140,00 940,00
INGREDY LUANNA DA MATA ZE34 98 04287315111 20/10/1994 SICREDI 802 06889-4 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 22 154,00 954,00
ISABELY CRISTINA DE CAMPOS SILVA ZE04 96 06211868138 28/02/2007 Banco do Brasil 662-9 34017-0 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 19 133,00 933,00
JAILYNE TAIENY DA COSTA MARQUES ZE57 27 06018965135 04/09/2001 Sicredi 802 78041-3 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 14 98,00 898,00
JHENIFER MARIANA ABATI GOMES ZE44 75 05755994137 05/11/2003 BRADESCO 1288 2472-0 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 20 140,00 940,00
JOÃO PEDRO MAZOTTI RIBEIRO ZE19 29 06577226180 24/09/2002 0260 - NU Pagamentos 1 20647645-2 14 1 10 -00:06 387,10 33,33 888,80 -26,46 1.249,44 6 42,00 1.291,44
KATIA ALMEIDA ASPLAN 35 03193938106 25/06/1988 Banco do Brasil 2963-7 31378-5 30 1 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 -25,81 774,19 20 140,00 914,19
KEDMA FERREIRA SIMÕES ZE48 87 06199865146 04/07/2006 748 821 857451 31 0 22 - 600,00 0 0,00 0,00 600,00 22 154,00 754,00
KEZYA DOS REIS COSTA ZE11 79 08615877157 13/05/2006 Iti Itaú 500 024343020-9 28 0 19 -00:05 541,94 14,42 288,40 -0,40 829,94 18 126,00 955,94
LAILA GABRIELA CARDOZO CARRON ZE27 37 07993462177 15/12/2000 do Brasil 4515-2 16534-4 30 1 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 -25,81 774,19 20 140,00 914,19
LUIS FELIPE DE GONZAGA ZE23 39 07005886127 28/07/2002 Banco do Brasil 1779-5 42917-1 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
LUIZ PAULO ALVES PEREIRA ZE06 40 05063774156 25/12/2001 NUBENK - 0260 1 37995057-9 31 0 21 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 20 140,00 940,00
LUMA LORRAINNY DA COSTA SILVA NGL 99 07789324195 21/05/2001 ITAÚ 9351 17128-6 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 20 140,00 940,00
LYNCON VIEIRA LIMA BRAGA ZE41 41 04459304112 21/02/1994 Banco do Brasil 4043-6 109255-3 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
MAIZE ANDRIELLE SOUZA SANTOS SLC 90 04220764143 26/10/1993 Banco do Brasil 1216 91340-5 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
MARIA EDUARDA AQUINO ANTONELLI ASCOM 102 08228789173 17/07/2003 Banco Itaú 4456 28690-7 25 0 18 -00:02 645,16 0 0,00 -0,22 644,94 18 126,00 770,94
MARIA EDUARDA SALES MARQUES SJD 45 05694056108 12/01/2002 Banco do Brasil 2128-8 37700-7 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
MARIELI RIBEIRO DA SILVA PAES ZE30 88 06283496105 13/12/2006 748 - Sicredi S.A 806 99954-2 31 0 22 - 600,00 0 0,00 0,00 600,00 21 147,00 747,00
MARTA MARIA BIANCA PEREIRA CHAGAS ZE57 100 06809299165 08/05/2004 NU PAGAMENTOS S.A (NUBANK) 1 79235842-3 30 1 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 -25,81 774,19 21 147,00 921,19
MARYELLE DE CAMPOS PONCE ASCOM 97 07006871140 22/04/2000 NU PAGAMENTOS S.A (NUBANK) 1 69931415-3 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
MILENE CRISTINE MOURA DOS SANTOS SDO 93 07824283127 11/10/1999 290 - PagSeguro Internet Instituição de Pagamento S.A 1 34372692-3 30 1 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 -25,81 774,19 21 147,00 921,19
NICOLAS MATEUS GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ZE13 49 03084366101 24/09/1998 0260 Nu Pagamentos S.A. 1 48450451-0 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 18 126,00 926,00
NICOLAS MULLER LIMA DE OLIVEIRA SAP 50 08173428182 06/02/2002 Santander 4604 10733464 20 11 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 -283,87 516,13 10 70,00 586,13
NICOLY DANIELLE LOPES DA SILVA ZE43 74 14279006989 20/02/2006 748 - Banco Cooperativo Sicredi S.A. - Bansicredi 812 79509-1 31 0 22 - 600,00 0 0,00 0,00 600,00 21 147,00 747,00
PEDRO VITOR HIPOLITO FARIA ZE12 95 01762670186 10/04/2003 Banco do Brasil 645 73194-3 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
POLIANA VITÓRIA SOUZA CURVO EJE 51 04220585133 22/05/2000 Banco do Brasil 2764-2 76259-8 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 16 112,00 912,00
RAFAELA DA SILVA MACEDO OE 73 07463000184 28/08/2002 260 - NU PAGAMENTOS S.A. 1 585936888 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
RENATA BORDULIS DAMO COAUD 101 03332924133 09/05/1991 007 Inter 1 20797476-4 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
RENATA SANT ANA SILVA SPT 92 04204600123 30/06/1989 260 - NU PAGAMENTOS S.A. 1 87089548-8 31 0 22 -02:07 800,00 0 0,00 -13,66 786,34 19 133,00 919,34
TAYNÃ MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA ZE28 77 08417685103 20/10/2006 Inter - 077 1 23468163-2 31 0 22 - 600,00 0 0,00 0,00 600,00 20 140,00 740,00
VERONNIKA BARBOSA SILVA ZE26 57 06893008163 26/10/2002 Banco do Brasil 13226 28806-3 31 0 22 - 800,00 0 0,00 0,00 800,00 21 147,00 947,00
VINÍCIUS DA SILVA ZE43 58 10150147120 19/04/2005 PicPay Serviços S.A. 1 69659647-4 31 0 22 - 600,00 0 0,00 0,00 600,00 18 126,00 726,00

R$ 40.516,13R$ 34.489,13 R$ 6.027,00
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ALINE DA SILVA MUNIS ZE05 2 04777105148 08/11/1989 SICREDI 0810 26679-7 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 480,00
ANA JULIA FEDATO GUIMARAES ZE03 86 07760935170 20/07/2006 SICREDI 0810 19309-1 8 2 6 -04:36 R$ 80,00 11,67 R$ 116,70 -R$ 15,68 R$ 181,02 4 R$ 16,00 R$ 197,02
ANA PAULA SILVA FERREIRA ZE56 6 03964261157 30/01/1991 SICOOB 4256 14454-1 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 16 R$ 64,00 R$ 464,00
BIANCA CARDOSO DE SOUZA GAB/MEMBRO 70 01908520116 07/04/2002 BANCO DO BRASIL 8231 15938 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
BRENDA RAULY RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA ZE18 83 06102306112 21/05/1999 SICREDI 0804 96615-1 7 0 5 - R$ 93,33 9,33 R$ 93,30 R$ 0,00 R$ 186,63 4 R$ 16,00 R$ 202,63
CLARICE SARDINHA REIS ZE16 14 06140156181 23/10/2005 SICREDI 0806 718744 31 0 22 - R$ 300,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 300,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 384,00
CLAUSNER EDUARDO DA SILVA BRANDÃO ZE33 89 05209275167 10/08/2001 BRADESCO 1646 00177881 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
DANIELY JACOBI DE OLIVEIRA ZE14 85 06150523128 27/09/2002 SICREDI 0802 64896-5 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
EDINA GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA ZE50 19 03482241171 13/11/1987 BRADESCO 1380 0507417-7 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
EDUARDA ZIGUER DE SOUZA ZE36 91 12011348978 03/08/2002 BRADESCO 0676 2912-2 31 0 22 -03:30 R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 -R$ 11,29 R$ 388,71 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 468,71
EITOR CAETANO FERREIRA ZE15 82 71878364499 24/09/2006 BANCO DO BRASIL 1013 348708 31 0 21 - R$ 300,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 300,00 18 R$ 72,00 R$ 372,00
FABRICIO DA CUNHA ANDRADE ZE42 71 08294022330 30/06/2001 BANCO DO BRASIL 1590 39468-8 31 0 22 -00:31 R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 -R$ 1,67 R$ 398,34 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 478,34
FELIPE SOUZA PINTO ZE47 72 07338415110 28/10/2003 PICPAY SERVIÇOS S/A 0001 37155338-5 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
FERNANDA FRANCISCA GOUVEIA DOS SANTOS ZE29 22 07099327151 21/01/2004 SICREDI 0810 10145-4 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 480,00
HESMERALDA MARIA MORAES CARRIJO ZE08 84 05355341160 05/11/2001 SICREDI 0809 60608-5 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 480,00
INGREDY LUANNA DA MATA ZE34 98 04287315111 20/10/1994 SICREDI 0802 06889-4 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 22 R$ 88,00 R$ 488,00
ISABELY CRISTINA DE CAMPOS SILVA ZE04 96 06211868138 28/02/2007 BANCO DO BRASIL 0662 34017-0 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 19 R$ 76,00 R$ 476,00
JAILYNE TAIENY DA COSTA MARQUES ZE57 27 06018965135 04/09/2001 SICREDI 0802 78041-3 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 14 R$ 56,00 R$ 456,00
JHENIFER MARIANA ABATI GOMES ZE44 75 05755994137 05/11/2003 BRADESCO 1288 2472-0 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 480,00
JOÃO PEDRO MAZOTTI RIBEIRO ZE19 29 06577226180 24/09/2002 NUBANK 0001 20647645-2 14 1 10 -00:06 R$ 186,67 33,33 R$ 444,40 -R$ 13,23 R$ 617,84 6 R$ 24,00 R$ 641,84
KATIA ALMEIDA ASPLAN 35 03193938106 25/06/1988 BANCO DO BRASIL 2963 31378-5 30 1 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 -R$ 12,91 R$ 387,10 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 467,10
KEDMA FERREIRA SIMÕES ZE48 87 06199865146 04/07/2006 SICREDI 0821 85745-1 31 0 22 - R$ 300,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 300,00 22 R$ 88,00 R$ 388,00
KEZYA DOS REIS COSTA ZE11 79 08615877157 13/05/2006 BANCO ITAU 0500

024343020-
9

28 0 19 -00:05 R$ 280,00 14,42 R$ 144,20 -R$ 0,20 R$ 424,00 18 R$ 72,00 R$ 496,00
LAILA GABRIELA CARDOZO CARRON ZE27 37 07993462177 15/12/2000 BANCO DO BRASIL 4515 16534-4 30 1 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 -R$ 12,91 R$ 387,10 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 467,10
LUIS FELIPE DE GONZAGA ZE23 39 07005886127 28/07/2002 BANCO DO BRASIL 1779 42917-1 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
LUIZ PAULO ALVES PEREIRA ZE06 40 05063774156 25/12/2001 NUBANK 0001 37995057-9 31 0 21 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 480,00
LUMA LORRAINNY DA COSTA SILVA NGL 99 07789324195 21/05/2001 BANCO ITAU 9351 17128-6 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 480,00
LYNCON VIEIRA LIMA BRAGA ZE41 41 04459304112 21/02/1994 BANCO DO BRASIL 4043 109255-3 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
MAIZE ANDRIELLE SOUZA SANTOS SLC 90 04220764143 26/10/1993 BANCO DO BRASIL 1216 91340-5 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
MARIA EDUARDA AQUINO ANTONELLI ASCOM 102 08228789173 17/07/2003 BANCO ITAU 4456 28690-7 25 0 18 -00:02 R$ 333,33 0 R$ 0,00 -R$ 0,11 R$ 333,22 18 R$ 72,00 R$ 405,22
MARIA EDUARDA SALES MARQUES SJD 45 05694056108 12/01/2002 BANCO DO BRASIL 2128 37700-7 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
MARIELI RIBEIRO DA SILVA PAES ZE30 88 06283496105 13/12/2006 SICREDI 0806 99954-2 31 0 22 - R$ 300,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 300,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 384,00
MARTA MARIA BIANCA PEREIRA CHAGAS ZE57 100 06809299165 08/05/2004 NUBANK 0001 79235842-3 30 1 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 -R$ 12,91 R$ 387,10 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 471,10
MARYELLE DE CAMPOS PONCE ASCOM 97 07006871140 22/04/2000 NUBANK 0001 69931415-3 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
MILENE CRISTINE MOURA DOS SANTOS SDO 93 07824283127 11/10/1999 PAGSEGURO 0001 34372692-3 30 1 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 -R$ 12,91 R$ 387,10 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 471,10
NICOLAS MATEUS GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ZE13 49 03084366101 24/09/1998 NUBANK 0001 48450451-0 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 18 R$ 72,00 R$ 472,00
NICOLAS MULLER LIMA DE OLIVEIRA SAP 50 08173428182 06/02/2002 SANTANDER 4604 10733464 20 11 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 -R$ 141,94 R$ 258,07 10 R$ 40,00 R$ 298,07
NICOLY DANIELLE LOPES DA SILVA ZE43 74 14279006989 20/02/2006 SICREDI 0812 79509-1 31 0 22 - R$ 300,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 300,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 384,00
PEDRO VITOR HIPOLITO FARIA ZE12 95 01762670186 10/04/2003 BANCO DO BRASIL 0645 73194-3 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
POLIANA VITÓRIA SOUZA CURVO EJE 51 04220585133 22/05/2000 BANCO DO BRASIL 2764 76259-8 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 16 R$ 64,00 R$ 464,00
RAFAELA DA SILVA MACEDO OE 73 07463000184 28/08/2002 NUBANK 0001 58593688-8 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
RENATA BORDULIS DAMO COAUD 101 03332924133 09/05/1991 BANCO INTER SA 0001 20797476-4 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
RENATA SANT ANA SILVA SPT 92 04204600123 30/06/1989 NUBANK 0001 87089548-8 31 0 22 -02:07 R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 -R$ 6,83 R$ 393,17 19 R$ 76,00 R$ 469,17
TAYNÃ MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA ZE28 77 08417685103 20/10/2006 BANCO INTER SA 0001 23468163-2 31 0 22 - R$ 300,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 300,00 20 R$ 80,00 R$ 380,00
VERONNIKA BARBOSA SILVA ZE26 57 06893008163 26/10/2002 BANCO DO BRASIL 13226 288063 31 0 22 - R$ 400,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 400,00 21 R$ 84,00 R$ 484,00
VINÍCIUS DA SILVA ZE43 58 10150147120 19/04/2005 PICPAY SERVIÇOS S/A 0001 69659647-4 31 0 22 - R$ 300,00 0 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 300,00 18 R$ 72,00 R$ 372,00

#########R$ 17.229,37 R$ 3.444,00
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